BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SATISH BHOGILAL
ZAVERI

SANDIP SATISH
ZAVERI

CHARULATA
BHANURAI MEHTA

PANNA SURESH
MEHTA

DILIP CHAMPAKLAL
ZAVERI

BALASUBRAMANIAN

RAMAN

GAUTAM
RAMESHCHANDRA
ZAVERI

RUSHABH
BHANURAI MEHTA

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS MEHTA

DARSHANA SATISH
ZAVERI

NARENDRA
BHOGILAL ZAVERI

NIRMALA
NARENDRA ZAVERI

SUSHILA RAMESH
ZAVERI

Scrip Code : 539230

Shareholding Pattern

Chemiesynth (Vapi) Ltd

Quarter Ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

19,14,200 19,14,200
11,91,760 11,91,760
4,88,000 4,88,000
2,03,520 2,03,520
14,000 14,000
6,600 6,600
6,000 6,000
3,000 3,000
1,320 1,320

0.00

62.35

38.82

15.90

6.63

0.46

0.21

0.20

0.10

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,14,200

11,91,760

4,88,000

2,03,520

14,000

6,600

6,000

3,000

1,320

0.00

62.35

38.82

15.90

6.63

0.46

0.21

0.20

0.10

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,14,180

11,91,760

4,88,000

2,03,520

14,000

6,600

6,000

3,000

1,300
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KAMAL S ZAVERI Promoter 0.00
Sub Total Al 8 1914200 19,714,200 62.35
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 8 1914200 19,714,200 62.35

19,14,200

19,14,200

0.00

62.35

0.00

62.35

19,14,180

19,14,180



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Chemiesynth (Vapi) Ltd

Scrip Code : 539230 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Institutions

X 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 506 88925 88,925 2.90 88,925 2.90 11,825
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1 54200 54,200 1.77 54,200 1.77 54,200

RAMESH

1 54200 54,200 1.77 54,200 1.77 54,200
MALLIK

Bodies

7 1012450 10,12,450 3298 10,12,450 32.98 9,31,650
Corporate
UPL LIMITED 1 921000 9,21,000 30.00 9,21,000 30.00 9,21,000

SOUTH DELHI
INVESTMENTS 1 34900 34,900 1.14 34,900 1.14
(P) LTD

SRF 1 32900 32,900 1.07 32,900 1.07

Any Other
(specify)
HUF 2 225 225 0.01 225 0.01 225

2 225 225 0.01 225 0.01 225

Sub Total B4 516 1155800 11,55,800 37.65 11,55,800 37.65 9,97,900
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 516 1155800 11,55,800 37.65 11,55,800 37.65 9,97,900
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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BSE®

The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Chemiesynth (Vapi) Ltd

Scrip Code : 539230 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Er_nployee 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

BSE®

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Chemiesynth Vapi Ltd

Scrip Code : 539230 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Chemiesynth Vapi Ltd

Scrip Code : 539230 Quarter Ending : Mar-25

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

. CS
Satish
. . SPECIALTY .
1 Bhogilal India India 39 39 No No 02/01/2020
. CHEMICALS
Zaveri
PVT LTD

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column
Il multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.
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BSE®

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern

Chemiesynth (Vapi) Ltd

Scrip Code : 539230

Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
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